
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo NICOLO' CAPONI VICOPELAGO 80

1° Netto ANDREA BAUDONE COSMOPOLITAN 71

2° Netto RICCARDO BORIS COSMOPOLITAN 76

2° CATEGORIA

1° Netto VINCENZO DINARDO PAVONIERE 70

2° Netto ALESSANDRO GEMIGNANI COSMOPOLITAN 70

3° CATEGORIA

1° Netto JIAN ZHAN TERRE CONSOLI 64

2° Netto MATTEO BETTACCHI CAPANNE 67

1° Ladies PATRIZIA CECCARELLI COSMOPOLITAN 73

1° Seniores FRANCESCO INGROSSO COSMOPOLITAN 68

WAGC TOUR 2025

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 24 novembre 2024

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° CAPONI NICOLO' VICOPELAGO 6  80

BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 80

3° GIORGI JACOPO VICOPELAGO 5  82

4° CHITI MATTEO BELLOSGUARDO 3 S 84

5° LEONIDE FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 85

6° SCALABRINI MARCO MODENA 6 S 86

BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 86

8° GRIFONI GIANNI LIVORNO 8  88

9° TIRINNANZI ALESSIO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 11  89

POMPONIO MIRCO VICOPELAGO 8  89

11° EGAN COLIN GERARD BELLOSGUARDO 11 S 90

12° NAVARI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 91

13° GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 93

14° MODESTINO ALESSANDRO COLLINE GAVI 11  94

15° COLONNATA DAVID FORTE MARMI 8 S 95

16° BRIGLIA MIRKO GABRIEL CA' AMATA 10  99

17° BELLUCCI GUIDO BAGNAIA 10  N.R.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Lordo Medal  - 1° Giro
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Classifica PARZIALE



1° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 71

2° CAPONI NICOLO' VICOPELAGO 6  74

3° BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 76

4° LEONIDE FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 8 S 77

GIORGI JACOPO VICOPELAGO 5  77

6° TIRINNANZI ALESSIO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 11  78

7° EGAN COLIN GERARD BELLOSGUARDO 11 S 79

8° SCALABRINI MARCO MODENA 6 S 80

GRIFONI GIANNI LIVORNO 8  80

GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 80

11° CHITI MATTEO BELLOSGUARDO 3 S 81

NAVARI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 81

POMPONIO MIRCO VICOPELAGO 8  81

14° MODESTINO ALESSANDRO COLLINE GAVI 11  83

15° COLONNATA DAVID FORTE MARMI 8 S 87

16° BRIGLIA MIRKO GABRIEL CA' AMATA 10  89

17° BELLUCCI GUIDO BAGNAIA 10  N.R.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Medal  - 1° Giro
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1° DINARDO VINCENZO PAVONIERE 17  70

GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 70

3° TERIGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 71

4° CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 73

WANG XIAO BIN PAVONIERE 20 S 73

6° SOLINAS MARCO FORTE MARMI 16 S 74

BIAGIONI DANIELE GARFAGNANA 18 S 74

8° RIVANO ALESSANDRO RAPALLO 15  75

LAZZERI GIORGIO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 18 S 75

COSTAGLI LUCA PARCO FIRENZE 17  75

PINI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 22 S L 75

BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 75

PERRIS SERGIO CREMA 22 S 75

14° CANTIERI RODOLFO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 76

15° TURI DOMENICO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 78

FINA LEO ROCCO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 78

DE BOCCARD CARLO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 78

18° STEFANINI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 79

TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 79

PADOVANI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 79

21° GIORGETTI DAMIANO MONTECATINI TERME 16 S 81

22° MINUCCI SAMUELE PARCO FIRENZE 18 S 82

23° FANUCCHI ALESSANDRO VICOPELAGO 16 S 83

TONELLI FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 83

25° MASIELLO SALVATORE COLLINE GAVI 16  84

26° VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 85

27° NOVELLI RENZO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 89

28° CHEN YOU JIAN MINIERE 21 S SQ. REG. 3/3B

FASULO GABRIELE COSMOPOLITAN 22  SQ. REG.3/3B

FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 17 S N.R.

GIANNOTTI NICOLA ALISEI PIETRASANTA 23 S N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 2° Categoria   Netto Medal  - 1° Giro
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1° ZHAN JIAN TERRE CONSOLI 36  64

2° BETTACCHI MATTEO CAPANNE 26  67

3° INGROSSO FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 68

4° BATTISTINI SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 72

5° GIACOBBI VALERIO FORTE MARMI 30  75

QUILICI MASSIMILIANO VICOPELAGO 34 S 75

7° BAUDONE LORENZO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 77

BOLOGNA SANDRO CA' MORO PUNTO DUE 27 S 77

9° FABIANI MASSIMO CAPANNE 28 S 79

10° FERRARI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 80

MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 28 S L 80

VALSECCHI PIERANGELO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 80

13° LANDOZZI GIANLUCA COSMOPOLITAN 34 S 81

14° BERNI PIER SANTE CASTELFALFI 26 S 82

FLORIS CARLO SAN MARTINO 26 S 82

VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA COSMOPOLITAN 29 S L 82

17° SANTINELLI GABRIELE VICOPELAGO 29 S 84

PALAGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 84

19° BAGGIANI ANGELO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 85

SANDRI GIANLUCA (RH) COLLINE GAVI 36  85

21° AUCELLO GIULIANO SAN MARTINO 26 S 86

22° Della Santina Riccardo COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 87

23° QU JIANDONG PAVONIERE 36 S SQ. REG 3/3B

POLACCI FRANCESCA COSMOPOLITAN 30 S L N.R.

MAGGI PAOLO MARIO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S N.R.

FANCELLI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 35 S N.P.

FRANCESCHI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S N.P.

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
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